MEHHO

3aBTpak  Kalla nonesas
(MweHHas) ¢ macnom

Yain ¢ caxapom

Xneb NweHUYHbIN
Macno cnmBo4YHoe

Chblp
nToro:

Bropoii  COK (PPYKTOBbIM

3aBTpak

O6ea OBoLLHOW canaT
Cyn pblGHbIA 13
KOHCEPBOB
MaHTbI
Xneb p>kaHoi
KomnoT u3
CYXO(hpyKTOB
WToro:

Monguuk  [leyeHbe

Monoko
ntoro

nToro:

.

OOKYMEHT NOANMCAH
QNEKTPOHHOW MOLNNCHIO

Ceptudmkat: 5FB12B6BCED462B5EOA9E6715E74EF68
Bnapgeneu: lenucexko EneHa BnagnmumpoBsHa
HencrteuteneH: ¢ 21.09.2023 go 14.12.2024

Ha «15»

anpenb 2024r.

1,5-3ner 3 - 7net

LeHa

6,47

0,85

1,82
3,75

2,95
15,84

3,51

2,41
15,59

27,31
2,96
0,91
49,18
4,2

9,16
13,36

81,89

LeHa

7,19

1,05

1,83
5,25

4,13
19,45

3,9

2,97
16,01

31,75
3,29
1,35
55,37
4,75

10,99
15,74

94,46
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